Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy

requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
159715
159899
159898
159897
159896
159890
159889
159911
159901
159757
159926
159921
159919
159774
159935
159934
159931
159677

Issue Date

07/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
09/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021

Licence
Number
PL1064
PLO136
PLO188
PL1068
PLO351
PL1108
PLO365
PA0843
PLO442
PLO389
CP0038
PLO389
PL1141
PLO086
PLO072
PLOO13
PLO466
PL1178

Client First Name

Grahame Richard
Robert

Sian

Yuk Chun Julie
Heather Elma

Jennifer Mary

Jennifer Mary

Mateusz

Paul

Client Surname

Parrott
Bartram

De Waal

Chiu
Wade

Lock

Lock

Kasica

Johnson

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Thetford Garden Centre Ltd

Bawdeswell Village Hall

Dereham Golf Club

Tesco Stores Limited

Thetford Masonic Club

Tartan Deer Limited

Narborough Sports & Social Club

The Rocklands Community Shop Ltd

ASDA Stores Ltd

Premises Name

Thetford Garden Centre

Aerolite Garage Limited

Red Lion

Bawdeswell Village Hall

The White Horse Inn

Dereham Golf Club

Oriental Gardens Chinese Restaurant

Tesco Stores Ltd

Greenbanks Hotel and Restaurant
Thetford Masonic Club
Greenbanks Hotel and Restaurant
The Banham Barrel

Narborough Sports & Social Club
The Rocklands Comunity Shop Ltd
Hockering Motor Services

Asda Supermarket

Steam Shed Brewery

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Vary DPS

Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee
Minor Variation
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

Vary DPS

Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Update Plan
New Application



Taxi Openness Report
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated \§—5
powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Licence Operator Name

Number Issue Date Number  Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Licence Type Application Type

159878 07/06/2021 CDO0479 Steven Wright Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
159869 07/06/2021 CDO0096 Conrad John Sellers Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Renewal

159867 07/06/2021 CD0404 Dawn Yvette Singer Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Expired

159866 07/06/2021 CD0490 Nicholas Arvid James Boram Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Expired

159864 07/06/2021 CDO0069 Kelvin Farrow Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
159879 08/06/2021 PV314 Chief Vehicle Rentals Ltd Private Hire Vehicle New Application

159870 08/06/2021 EXPV55 Geoffrey John Dunk Executive Private Hire Vehicle New Application

159904 09/06/2021 PV0039 Daniel Benjamin Booker Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

159413 09/06/2021 CDO0416 Paul Edward Wood Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Renewal

159930 10/06/2021 HV579 Ibrahim Kala Hackney Carriage Vehicle Renewal

159917 10/06/2021 HVO0530 Samantha Jane North Hackney Carriage Vehicle Renewal

159914 10/06/2021 HV673 Lee Stephen Webster Hackney Carriage Vehicle Renewal

159913 10/06/2021 PV0247 Jayne Elizabeth Knowles Private Hire Vehicle Deferred Unfit Notice Lifted



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's *—5
policy requirements.
Breckland
. . . . . . . . COUNCIL
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Client Company Name

Number Issue Date Licence Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
159929 10/06/2021  SL0210 Neil Hardy Toftwood Social Centre Small Society Lotteries Change of Promotor
159928 10/06/2021  SL0243 Anna Bales South Green Park Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

159918 10/06/2021  SLO189 Simon Blyth Lopham Village Hall and Playing Field Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

159916 10/06/2021  SL452 Elisa Ashwell Friends of Great Hockham Primary School & Nursery Small Society Lotteries New Application



General Licensing Openness Report <

&
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to K
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Breckland

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
159887 08/06/2021 STC0113 Mark Leslie Fryer Big Bois Burgers Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

159780 08/06/2021 AWL0046 Marianne Taylor Orltay Kennels Animal Welfare Licence Renewal
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