Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application		Licence			Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name
159715	07/06/2021	PL1064			Thetford Garden Centre Ltd	Thetford Garden
159899	08/06/2021	PL0136	Grahame Richard	Parrott		Aerolite Garage Li
159898	08/06/2021	PL0188	Robert	Bartram		Red Lion
159897	08/06/2021	PL1068			Bawdeswell Village Hall	Bawdeswell Villag
159896	08/06/2021	PL0351	Sian	De Waal		The White Horse I
159890	08/06/2021	PL1108			Dereham Golf Club	Dereham Golf Clu
159889	08/06/2021	PL0365	Yuk Chun Julie	Chiu		Oriental Gardens
159911	09/06/2021	PA0843	Heather Elma	Wade		
159901	09/06/2021	PL0442			Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Stores Ltd
159757	09/06/2021	PL0389	Jennifer Mary	Lock		Greenbanks Hotel
159926	10/06/2021	CP0038			Thetford Masonic Club	Thetford Masonic
159921	10/06/2021	PL0389	Jennifer Mary	Lock		Greenbanks Hotel
159919	10/06/2021	PL1141			Tartan Deer Limited	The Banham Barre
159774	10/06/2021	PL0086			Narborough Sports & Social Club	Narborough Sport
159935	11/06/2021	PL0072			The Rocklands Community Shop Ltd	The Rocklands Co
159934	11/06/2021	PL0013	Mateusz	Kasica		Hockering Motor
159931	11/06/2021	PL0466			ASDA Stores Ltd	Asda Supermarke
159677	11/06/2021	PL1178	Paul	Johnson		Steam Shed Brew



- en Centre e Limited
- lage Hall se Inn Club ns Chinese Restaurant
- d otel and Restaurant nic Club otel and Restaurant arrel orts & Social Club Comunity Shop Ltd or Services rket ewery

Licence Type Premises Licence Personal Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Club Premises Certificate Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence

Application Type

Vary DPS Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee Change of Name or Address Annual Fee Minor Variation Annual Fee Annual Fee Annual Fee Vary DPS Annual Fee Annual Fee Update Plan New Application

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
159878	07/06/2021 CD0479	Steven	Wright		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
159869	07/06/2021 CD0096	Conrad John	Sellers		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
159867	07/06/2021 CD0404	Dawn Yvette	Singer		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159866	07/06/2021 CD0490	Nicholas Arvid James	Boram		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired
159864	07/06/2021 CD0069	Kelvin	Farrow		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
159879	08/06/2021 PV314			Chief Vehicle Rentals Lt	d Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
159870	08/06/2021 EXPV55	Geoffrey John	Dunk		Executive Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
159904	09/06/2021 PV0039	Daniel Benjamin	Booker		Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
159413	09/06/2021 CD0416	Paul Edward	Wood		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
159930	10/06/2021 HV579	Ibrahim	Kala		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
159917	10/06/2021 HV0530	Samantha Jane	North		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
159914	10/06/2021 HV673	Lee Stephen	Webster		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
159913	10/06/2021 PV0247	Jayne Elizabeth	Knowles		Private Hire Vehicle	Deferred Unfit Notice Lifted

Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where Applicable)	Premises Name
			Chefit i list Name			
159929	10/06/2021	SL0210	Neil	Hardy		Toftwood Social Centre
159928	10/06/2021	SL0243	Anna	Bales		South Green Park
159918	10/06/2021	SL0189	Simon	Blyth		Lopham Village Hall and Playing Field
159916	10/06/2021	SL452	Elisa	Ashwell		Friends of Great Hockham Primary School & N



Licence Type Small Society Lotteries Small Society Lotteries Small Society Lotteries Small Society Lotteries Application Type

Change of Promotor Annual Fee Annual Fee New Application

k Nursery

General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application		Licence			Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name
159887	08/06/2021	STC0113	Mark Leslie	Fryer		Big Bois Burgers
159780	08/06/2021	AWL0046	Marianne	Taylor		Orltay Kennels



Licence Type Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type

Renewal Renewal